
Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 3 6

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 5 1 3

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 9 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 3

Micheli Daniele (10/506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 12 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 9

Martini Sergio (10/597) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 27 65 2,41

Salzano Stefano 10/397 30 58 1,93

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 25 51 2,04

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 23 46 2,00

Micheli Daniele 10/506 15 32 2,13

Martini Sergio 10/597 8 17 2,12

Anonymus

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Novelli Simone (10/381) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8

Sciò Mauro (10/380) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 7

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3

Balliu Endrik (10/688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Novelli Simone 10/381 32 63 1,97

Sciò Mauro 10/380 24 46 1,92

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 24 34 1,42

Valentini Elisa 10/316 28 32 1,14

Balliu Endrik 10/688 20 18 0,90

Green Eyes

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 1

Sbrigni Francesco (10/502) 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 3

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0

Asta Alessio (10/693) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Roberto (10/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 32 33 1,03

Sbrigni Francesco 10/502 22 30 1,36

Massari Raffaella 10/452 24 22 0,92

Asta Alessio 10/693 18 13 0,72

Sabatini Federico 10/408 22 6 0,27

Petrucci Michele 10/405 10 3 0,30

Lanari Roberto 10/409 0 0 0,00

Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0

Selis Michael (10/420) 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0

Carboni Fabio (10/500) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0

Pulcino Roberto (10/421) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granca Francesco 10/419 32 46 1,44

Selis Michael 10/420 32 39 1,22

Carboni Fabio 10/500 28 34 1,21

Mosconi Marco 10/369 28 22 0,79

Pulcino Roberto 10/421 8 7 0,88



Meeting Coffè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovenali Michele (10/474) 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 6

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 1 2 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 12

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 12 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 4 10 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 5

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 3 4 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 4

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovenali Michele 10/474 32 61 1,91

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 25 56 2,24

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 18 51 2,83

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 28 41 1,46

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 21 21 1,00

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 6 13 2,17


